
TOUR OPERATOR NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE
ABERCROMBIE & KENT Rodrigo Custodio General Manager rcustodio@abercrombiekent.com.pe (511) 4217625
AERODIANA Monica Camacho Commercial Manager mcamacho@aerodiana.com.pe (511) 447 6824
AMAZON RAINFOREST  LODGE Peter Schneider Sobol Managing Director info@amazon-lodge.com (51-1)266 3388 /065-241628
AMAZON RIVER EXPEDITION TOUR OPERATOR Adela Acosta General Manager aacosta@amazonrex.com (511) 4219195      /4424515
ANDEAN EXPERIENCE Ignacio Masias General Manager ignacio.masias@andean-experience.com (511)7005100
ANDEAN TOURS Diego Isola General Manager diego@andean-tours.com (511) 2004320
ANDES NIPPON TOURIST PERÚ Seiji Toizumi Manager toizumi@andes-nippon.com (511) 6518888
APUMAYO EXPEDICIONES Juan López General Manager pepelopez@apumayo.com (511) 084 246018
ATIPAX PERU Jaissy Velit General Manager jvelit@atipaxperu.com (511)422-3232 
BCD TRAVEL Ricardo  Larraburre General Manager ricardo.larrabure@bcdtravel.com.pe (511) 6170700 
CAJAMARCA TRAVEL Miguel Angel Arellano Rojas General Manager gerencia.cajamarcatravel@hotmail.com (5176) 340670 / 076 - 340074
CARLSON WAGONLITS PERÚ Elsa Mateo General Manager emateo@carlsonwagonlit.com.pe (511) 6101600 / 2420080 / 6101616 
CARRUSEL REPRESENTACIONES José Carlos Plaza Director josecarlos@carrusel.travel (511) 2416500
COLTUR Miguel Velasco Director Gerente miguel.velasco@colturperu.com (511) 6155555 
CONDOR TRAVEL Salomón Niego Presidente sammy-niego@condortravel.com (511) 6153000 
CONDOR TRAVEL Roser Strater Manager roser-strater@condortravel.com (511) 615-3000 
CONRESA TOURS Martha Concha General Manager gerencia@conresatours.com.pe (51 054) 285420/282410/247186
CTM TOURS Jonathan Ruiz Ganoza General Manager j.ruiz@ctmtours.com (511)6155050 / 615-5066 

DOMIRUTH TRAVEL SERVICE Doris Samaniego de Medina Managing Director dsamaniego@domiruth.com (511) 2156000 / 4213992 

EXPLORACIONES AMAZÓNICAS EXPLORAMA Jaime  Acevedo Marketing Manager jaime@explorama.com (065) 25 2526 / 254-428 / 252-530 
EXPLORANDES Alfredo Ferreyros Presidente alfredo@explorandes.com (511) 200 6100 / 2006105
FIESTA TOURS Luisa Díaz Cervera General Director luisa.diaz@fiestatoursperu.com (511) 2251336 /2251946
GIARDINO TOURS Lourdes Perez General Manager gerencia@giardinotours.com (054) 200100
GOLD TOURS Ricardo Santander General Manager gerencia@goldtour.pe (054) 28 6359
GRANTOUR PERÚ Kenzo Shima General Manager kenzo@grantour.com.pe (511) 2130900 
INKALAND TOURS Susana Castillo General Manager scastillo@inkalandtours.com (511) 2222291
LIMA TOURS José Pedraza General Manager jop@limatours.com.pe (511) 6196900
METROPOLITAN TOURING Alonso Roggero General Manager aroggero@metropolitan-touring.com.pe (511) 7155515
MICKEY TOUR Mitsuyuki Tsumura Chairman m.tsumura@mickeytourperu.com (511) 2247633 /2248507
PASEOS AMAZÓNICOS AMBASSADOR Danilo Peña General Manager gerencia@paseosamazonicos.com (511) 2417576 /2417614/065-231618
PERÚ BEST TRAVELS Virginia Valderrama General Manager virginia@perubesttravels.com.pe (511) 2751773
PERÚ TRAVEL BUREAU Víctor Tamashiro General Manager vtamashiro@ptb.com.pe (511) 6160700 
PERUVIAN ODYSSEY Marco Bustamante CEO marcob@peruvianodyssey.com (511) 2412700 / 084-253374
PERUVISION/LIMAVISION Alberto Alegria Negrón Executive Director altair1305@hotmail.com (511) 4477710 

PTS PERÚ Vilma  Ipanaque General Manager incoming@ptsperu.com (511)6400444

SETOURS Heddy Espinoza Managing Director heddy.vilchez@setours.com (511) 2024620
SILVANA TOURS Cristina Ugolotti General Manager administracion@silvanatours.com.pe (511) 2428202 /242-8203
SOLMARTOUR Margarita Revilla General Manager margarita@solmar.com.pe (511) 4441313/4443060
SOUTH AMERICAN TOURS DEL PERÚ Diana Spehn General Manager dspehn@southamericantours.com (511) 4467799 / 4463398
SUDEX PERÚ / GRUPO NUEVO MUNDO Maria del Carmen Filomeno Tourism Manager mfilomeno@nmviajes.com (511) 6109288/6109380/6109200
TAMBOBLANQUILLO Luis Raffo Canepa General Manager lucho@tamboblanquillo.com (51-1) 249-9342 / (51-084) 242- 107
TIKA TOURS Tika Suarez General Manager tikatours@tikagroup.com.pe (511) 7199990 / 7171508
TRAVEL GROUP PERÚ Guru Sharma General Manager gsharma@travelgroup.com.pe (511)  6254444 
TRAVEX Farah Choy Tourism Manager fchoy@travex.com.pe (511) 6309800/6309846

TUCANO REPS Verónica Napuri Directora General veronica@tucanoperu.com (511) 2082899

TURISMO SANTA ISABEL (GRUPO DORADO) Juan Rodriguez General Manager mrevilla@junglexperiences.com (51-65) 222-555
VIAJES PACÍFICO Enrique Quiñones Managing Director enrique@vipac.pe (511) 6101900
VIRACOCHA TURISMO INTERNACIONAL Liliana Merino de Chávez Presidente liliana@viracocha.com.pe (511) 4475516 / 4453986 
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